
830-Lmcasl»r Farming, Saturday, May 9, 1992

Public Auction Register
dosing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

MON. MAY 25 - 9:3OAM,
Furniture. Rugs, Silver,
China & Glass, Clocks &

Collectibles, Cadillac &

Household. Located At 810
East 2nd. St, Bloomsburg,
Pa (Near The Upper Park-
ing Lot At Bloomsburg Uni-
versity, Watch For Auction
Signs Day Of Sale). Seller,
Estate Of Lucy McCam-
mom. Hock's Auction
Service.
MON. MAY 25 -10AM,
Real Estate. Located Unity-
ville, Pa. (Lycoming Co.) 10
Miles North Of Millville
Along Route 42. Auction
Near Fire Hall, Ownwer
Moved To Nursing Homo
Makes Auction Necessary.
Owner, Mrs. (Freeman)
Estella Robbins, Sr
George Kapp, Jr., & Gele L
Derr, Aucts.

TUES. MAY 26 - 3:3OPM,
Public Sale Of Tools, Lawn
Mower & Small Engine,
Parts & Equipment.
Located At 2071 Elsworth
Rd., Manheim Township,
Lane. Co., Pa. (Directions-
Rt 501 North Of Lancaster
Turn West Onto Sunrise
Ave. to Elsworth Rd ). Sale

For, Nancy Dombach
Horst Aucts.
WED. MAY 27 - 3PM, Anti-
ques, HH Goods, Tools,
Indian Artifacts & Guns. At
The Horst Auction Center,
At The Comer Of Rt. 322 &

Durlach Rd., Ephrata,
Lane. Co., Pa. Horst Aucts.
THURS. MAY 28 -11AM,
Bailey-View Farm Holstein
Heifer Dispersal at Ulys-
ses, Pa. (Potter Co.).
Watch for Arrows on Rt. 49.
Sale Conducted By Jerry
Pirrung Sales, Ulysses, Pa.
FRI. MAY 29 -10AM, Early
Corn Wagon, Old Horse
Equip, Old Hand Tools &

Hardware, Riding Mowers
Loc. 1132 Stoney Ln., Con-
estoga Twp., Lane Co.,
PA. Take New Danville Pk.
About 8 Mi. SOf Lancaster
To Pine View Dairy & Turn
Right Onto Stoney Ln. To
Sale. By Dorothy W. San-
grey. Howard Shaub, Inc.,
Auct.
FRI MAY 29 - 6;3OPM,
Valuable Real Estate.
Located Along Sportsman
Rd., West Cocalico Twp.,
Lane. Co. Take Rt 897

AUCTION
PROCTER AND GAMBLE

PUBLIC AUCTION
SURPLUS EQUIPMENT

AND MATERIALS
Rt. 87, Mehoopany, PA

Saturday, May 16 -10 am.
Equipment; 12 Yale and Baker Fork

Trucks (3,000-5,000 lbs., Electric), 1 Yale
5,000 lb. Gas Fork Truck with Pneumatic
Tires, 18’ Genie Personnel Lift (300 lbs.).

SRH 333-3 Phase 300 Amp. Miller Welder,
Gas Powered RR Tie Cutter, Greenlee Power
Cable Puller 640, Blackstone Parts Cleaner,
Stainless Steel Coolers, 5’ Electric Conveyors,
Gear and Bearing Pullers, New Hot Melt Glue
Hoses, New Goulds Pump Impdlers, Electric
MeltingPot and Mixer, 2Ton Floor Jack, Hor-
izontal Band Saw, Hydraulic Dump Cylinder,
Blowers, 125 h.p. “Buffalo” Heavy Duty Pres-
sure Blower, Many Big Blowers, Hydraulic
Lifts, RR Car Dock Plates, Fork Truck Clamp
Attachment, Aluminum Cable Tray, Telescop-
ing Conveyor, 19’ Aluminum Box Cart, Box
Steel Platforms, Oil Cooler Fan, Hydraulic
Pumps, Stainless Cabinets, Stainless Steel
Screw Conveyor, 5’ Metal Conveyor Belt,
Dock Lights, Air Clutches and Belts, Steel
Platforms, Metal Steps, Air Pumps, Gears,
Gear Boxes.

Electrical: Electrical Cabinets, New Electr-
ic Motors (1/3 h.p. - 125 h.p. - numerous) Cir-
cuit Breakers, Electric Boxes, Starter Boxes,
Spring Loaded Wire Reels, Electric Homs, 30
KVA Transformers, Large Spools of Copper
Wire, New Wire (all Sizes), Large Electric
Boxes (MCC), Mag Meiers.

Other:R.R. Ties, 20’ Steel Posts, Pallets of
Lumber, Aluminum Ladders, Iron Posts,
Craftsman Tool Boxes and Tools; Steel Shim,
New Pulleys and Gear Belts, Hose, Pallets of
Nuts and Bolts, Sealers and Cleaners, Blue-
print Holder, Fans, Hand Tools, Tires, Roll
Cages, Rolls of Sandpaper, Stainless Steel
Tank, Metal Cabinets, Stainless Valves,
Threaded Rod, Misc. Hardware, Chalkboard,
T Shafting Aluminum Channel, Stainless
Steel Pipe, Aluminum Conduit, Assorted Pipe
2V* ”x3 /4 ” Steel Tubing, Galvanized Ducting
(32”x36”x46”)

Also: B’x24’ Mobil Office and Transfor-
mer, 1985 Ford Bronco, Hewlett Packard HP
150 Computers and Accessories.

Terms- Cash or Good Check.
Lunch

Owner:
PROCTER AND GAMBLE
PAPER PRODUCTS CO.
Mehoopany, PA

Gerald R. Pennay and Son,
Auctioneers
AU-704L and AU-2742L
RR 2, Kingsley, PA 18826
Phone: 717-289-4533
P.S. Plan now to attend this large auction. This
is only a partial listing; items are being added
daily. Doors open at 9 A.M.

Through Village Of Rein-
holds, And Village Of
Blainsport, About 8 Tenth
Of A Mile Turn Left On
Peartown Road, Turn Right
On Sportsman Road.
Terms By, Anna Ingram
Art Pannebeoker, Auct.

ture, Silver Pcs., Etc.
Located Rt 1 & 272 Not-
tingham, Pa. Whiteside
Auction Service.

erty On Left) LOOK FOR
SIGN (Down Town). Selling
For, Richard ft Tracy Bag-
gett. All American Auction

SAT. MAY 30 - 9AM,
Superior Quality Antiques.
At Royal Oaks Golf Course
(Across From Lebanon
Country Club). By Stew &

Wendy Hanford. Fortna
Aucts.

iervice.

SAT. MAY 30 - ISNoon,
Valuable & Desirable Real
Estate From The Estate Of
Eva Mitchell Located At
Box 242, Hopewell Rd.,
New Park, Pa. From Rt
1-83 Take PA Er #l. Gr

SAT. MAY 30, Antiques,
Ches. Co History Books,
Walnut Cradle, Windsor
Armchair, Country Farm &

Store Primitive Items,
Horse Sleigh, Shafts,
Comshellers, Oak Bow
Front China Closet w/
Clawfeet, Fox Sterling-
worth 12 Ga Shotgun,
Copper Applebutter Kettle,
B&G Collector Plates, Fine
China, 15 Pcs. Agateware,
Carp. Tools, Glassware,
Oak, Walnut, Cherry Furni-

SAT. MAY 30 -12Noon,
Real Estate, 3 Unit Invest-
ment Property. Located
119& 121 West MarketSt,
Marietta. Pa From Rt. 30
Columbia Exit. Go North
On Rt. 441, Go Past 2nd.
Red Light, At Intersection
Of 441 & 772 Turn Left
Onto Waterford Ave., Go
To Stop Sign, Keep Right
Onto W. Market St. (Prop-

,ake ■ _xit .. Go
East On Rt 851 To Stew-
artstown, Rf'24 South To
Wiley’s Corner Left 1/8 Mi.
To Intersection Of PA„ Rt
24 And Draco Rd. And
Continue Straight (Do Not
Turn Right) 1/2 Mi ToRight
Turn At Hopewell Rd. And
Go 1/4 Ml. To Mitchell
Driveway On Right Bob &

Tom Sechrist, Aucts

ÜBLI SALE
DUE TO Mrs. Kemrer’s husband passing away, will hava public salt of per-
sonal property on the farm known as the Sunny Brook Farm.

Antiques - Furniture - Househo/d Goods
34 Chandler Books - 5 Tractors - Riding Mowers

Farm Machinery - Rototiller - Pickup - Car
Buildings ■ Old Columbia Bicycles

SATURDAY, MAY 16, 1992 TIME: 8:00 AM
Located atR.DJI Box 222, Shermans Dale, Perry Co., Pa. If traveling north
on RL 34 go approx. 5 from Shermans Dale or south approx. Vi mile from
Meeks Comer. Sale along Rt 34. Signs posted.

ANTIQUES—FURNITURE—HOUSEHOLD GOODS
CHANDLER BOOKS

Nice oak bed; Oak chest of drawersw/mirror; oakPrincess style dresserw/mirror;
nicerecord cabinet w/mirror; oak pedestal table; 2 breakfast sets; office desk;oak
sideboard; oak & wicker library tables; 2 drawer farm table; cedar blanket chest;
Schaeffer upright piano; Ig. 2 pc. bookcase; piano stool; night, drum & flower
stands; Waterfall wardrobe; cherry coffee & end tables; Pelham & New Cottage
treadle sewing machines; KCnmore coal & wood range, nice shape; + other
stoves, oil, & heatrolas; blue glass top coffee table; camel back & flat trunks; GE
refrigerator w/compressor on top; Maytag square tub copper tub & Whirlpool
washing machines; spindle & slat back & nursing rockers; WWI era man 28’ Col-
umbia bicycle Miliary mod. Westfield Mfg. Co. (needs restored); assortment of
crocks; glass butter chum; milk pail & cans some w/drop handles; copper dipper;
rug beaters; cookie sheets; markets & Easter baskets; Bugler Tobacco roller NIB;
Manning-Bowmans coffee set; PRR & barn lanterns; meat platters; Tobacco fins;
board game; old Atwater Kent radio & phonograph comb.; AM. Bosch radio; wash
boilers 2 copper & 1 fin; white porcelain coffee pot; tin lunch pail; crockeryA iron
pots; Remington portable & Royal typewriters: ironing boards; Hill Side Hachery
adv. mirror; Silvertone cord organ; slaw cutters; ice cream copper;'kerosene
lights; depression sherbets; 34 Chandler Books; The Gun of JosephSmith, His-
tory of Early Perry Co. Guns & Gunsmith #139, Penna. Gunmaker #643, Talesof
Perry County etc.; children & religious books; Farmall Fl 2 tractor, Case CC Trac-
tor & McCormick Deering #6l Harvester thrasher manuals; egg & chicken crates:
sad irons; quilting frame; sm. Dairy Queen separator; Ansona mantel clock; cast
iron seat; hand seeder; pottery chicken waters: Enterprise #l2 grinder; butcher
bench; iron kettle & 3 foot; pitcher pump; porch swing; buggywheels: incubators;
Door & bathroom files; insulators; canes; straw hat; odd dishes, pots & pans, etc.

TRACTORS—FARM MACHINERY—GARDEN EQUIP.—PICKUP
CAR—TOOLS

AC Dl4 Tractor w/WFE & AC loader, AC Dl4 w/WFE, Ford 8N tractors all 3 of
these tractors overhauled 3 yrs. ago good shape, goodtires; 2 Case VC tractors,
good rubber; Huskee 18hp 42' riding mower, like new; Green Acre 5 hp rear
engine riding mower + other mowers; GE elect, tractor; 1975 Chevrolet Custom
Deluxe 10 pickup, 6 cyl., straight shift, runs OK; 1966 Buick Wildcat auto.; 6hp
Troybuill rototiller; AMF shp front tine rototiller; Craftsman shp chopper; Woods
Dixie Cutter mod. 5 rotary mower, used twice; (McCormick Deering #6l Harves-
ter thrasher w/gas motor, McCormick Deering com binder on rion wheels &

McCormick hay loader, bale loader all above pieces bam kept); Case 220 hay
baler w/thrower; New Holland baler; Case mower conditioner: hay crimper; 2-4
bar pull type hay rakes on iron wheels; heavy duty flat bed wagon w/bale sides;
elevator; 2 - one row com pickers; 3 bottom AC fast coupler plow; Ford 3 pt. 2
bottom plow; 2 bottom trail plow; Ferguson sicklebar mower; Massey Ferguson 3
pt. 7' sickle bar mower; forage cutter; 3 pt. rear scraper blade; pull type combine,
as is; Case forage cutter; 3 pt. rear mount cultivators; pull type 24 double disc;
harrows; JO 29A field sprayer plus other sprayers; 2 wheel military trailer; horse
drawn mower; GMC truck for scrap; scrap iron; H.S. Newcomer Mt. Joy mill grin-
der;Craftsman wood shaper; Craftsman band, commercial heavyduty skill saws;
B&D skill & jig saw; disc& bench grinders; Echo 452 VL chain saw; McCultouch
MCI2O chain saw; assortment of hand & garden tools; Lincoln welder, & hoods;
wheelbarrow; Rheem water heater; Esco milk cooler; new metal utility shed; plat-
form scales; double trees; 18', 30' & 40’ alum, ladders; elect & battery fencers;
fence post (metal); calf holders; levels; squares; plus hundreds of household&

form related items not mentioned.
Auctioneer Note: Good line of antiques, furniture, farm & garden equip. No
sale on Sunny Brook Farm for over 50+ yrs. Household goods & furniture
first
Terms of sale: Cash or good personal check w/proper ID. No out of state
checks.
Refreshments by The Ladles of Gllard Church
Not responsible for accidents

NAOMI KEMRER, OWNER
Little IKE Elchelberger Auctioneer
Pa. Lie. #AU001954-L
Ph. Lewlsberry 938-6322
Now booking all types of sales

PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLE 10 ACRE FARM

CONESTOGA TWP. - LANCASTER CO.
SAT., MAT 30, 1992

2 P.M.

LOCATION: From Lancaster take Rt. 324 South
to New Danville, continue straight onto New Danville
Pike to Conestoga, bear left at Conestoga Post
Office, onto River ComerRoad tostop sign at River
Road turn left, toRiver Hill Road turn right to Farm on
Left

10.19 Acres with over 1500' road frontage along
River HillRd. Dwelling Is a 2V4 story frame with sid-
ing. 4 Bdrms., full bath homewithcountry eat-in kitch-
en. living and family rm. Basement and attic storage.
Oil forced air heat. Approx. 1600sq. ft. living area. 3
car detached garage. Out Bldgs. Consist of: 36' x 90'
dairybam with 40Be stalls, barn cleaner and pipeline
to 600 gal. bulk tank, 16' x 50' and 10' x 40' Stave
Silos, 32' x 36' heiferbam with 40’ x 65' addition with
box stalls and 40 free stalls (new 1980) additional
storage bldg. 32' x 34'. This is an ideal properly for
varied agricultural use. Unlimited potential. Bldgs, in
good state of repair. Terms 10% down, Balance at
settlement. For Details, Brochure, and Land Survey,
Call Auctioneers 717-733-1006. Inspection by
appointment or Open House Sat, May 9 and 16from
1 to 4 P.M.

Terms By:

Fred W. Steudler, Jr.
Beverly A. Steudler

#717-872-1924
Auction Conducted By;
Randal V. Kline, Lloyd Kreider
Roy E. Good, Jr., Auctioneers
#717-733-1006
AU#499L _ -ft

Kilim« KLIM!SINTIONinTB

PUBLIC SALE
4 ACRES REAL ESTATE,

DWELLING & BARN
EPHRATA TOWNSHIP

THURSDAY, MAY 14, 1992
AT 4 P.M. REAL ESTATE AT 7 P.M.
Located at 134 Bethany Rd. t Ephrata

Township, Lancaster Co., PA. (Direc-
tions: Rt. 322, East of Ephrata, turn
South onto Bethany Rd., between
Ephrata & Akron). !

4 ACRES M/L “f.

2'A STORY ALUMINUM SIDED
DWELLING '

LIVING ROOM, DINJNG ROOM,
KITCHEN, 4 BEDROOMS, FULL
BATH, oil hot air heat, well & pressure sys-
tem. 2 STORY FRAME BARN w/horse
Stall. IDEAL COUNTRY LOCATION
MANY POSSIBILITIES.

Open House: Sat., May 2 & Sat., May 9
from 1 p.m. to 3 p.m. or for information or
inspection call 717-738-1520.

FURNITURE
Decorated Balloon Back & Fiddle Back

Rockers: OAK Buffet, Round Ext. Table,
Bed, Etc.; Cedar Chest: Iron Bed; RCA
Victrola: Spinet Piano; Cane Seat Chairs;
Dec. Fiddle Back Chairs; Porch Rockers;
Rope Bed: China Closet; Child’sBed; Oak
& Gilded Picture Frame.

APPLIANCES: Refrigerator; Auto-
matic Washer & Dryer.

CHINA & GLASSWARE
Pressed & Pattern Glass; Pig Bank;

Dairy Bottles; Cookware; Iron Fry Pans;
Slaw Board; Violin.

TOOLS: Iron Trough; Sm. Anvil; “Red
Express" Wagon, Bicycle; .32 Pistol.

CAR: 1979 DODGE DIPLOMAT.
No Out Of State Checks Unless Accom-
panied By A Current Bank Letter Or
Prior Arrangement With Auction
Service.

Terms By:
Nora Wise

Eaby & Eaby, Atty.
Mark Eaby, Atty.

Horst aucts.,
TGtann

W (717) 859-1331 - (717) 738-308C
Timothy G. F« 731-2132
Thom.. A. ‘VOICES OF EXPERIENCE’

£


